Report a Problem

Vin: 1FTVW1EV5NWG10205 Connected Vehicle Status Units €%

Last Vehicle Status Update: May 31, 2024 06:31 PM
*Note: Do not use as a pressure gauge

Odometer

£

15286 Miles

> 4

High Voltage Battery

I

Battery State of Charge : 50%
Battery Range : 138 Miles

4

Tire Pressure (PSI)*
36 J B 36
ss B B 3

Recommended Tire
Pressure(cold)
Front:36 | Rear:36

12V Battery

E4

Battery State of Charge : 74%
Battery Voltage : 12.9V

60-Day VHA/DTC History



Last Vehicle Health Update:May 29, 2024 05:42 PM
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Vehicle Health Alerts (VHA) and Diagnostic Trouble Codes (DTC)

Date | Time | Odometer Event Description EJ: Module | $DTC  :FT:SB < TSBIGSB/SSM « Sendto Search Description

Time : 12:04 PM 168 : Control Module Improper Shutdown Performance
Odometer :

15286 mi Park By Wire Solenoid Output

Park By Wire Motor Output

Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Module ‘A’

Left Headlamp
Camera Module

Left Daytime Running Light

High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low




-

May 28, 2024 [ selectAll
Time : 02:27 PM * LDCMA B124B: 12 : 28 () A Left Daytime Running Light
Odometer :
15274 mi BECM U049C: 00 : 28 @] A Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Module 'A’
HCM B1559: 96 : 08 O A Left Headlamp
IPMA B115E: 31 : 28 ssm (J & Camera Module
SOBDM U3513: 00 : 28 [J A High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
N
fMay 27, 2024 () SelectAll
Time : 12:35 PM * BECM U049C: 00 : 28 (J A Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Odometer : Module 'A’
15252 mi
* LDCMA B124B: 12 : 2E @] A\ Left Daytime Running Light
* RFA B1597: 29 : 28 O A Antenna #11
* RFA B1591: 29 : 28 (J A Antenna#5
* SOBDM U3513: 00 : 28 (J A High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
HCM B1559: 96 : 08 ) A Left Headlamp
IPMA B115E: 31 : 28 SSM O A Camera Module
(&
(May 25, 2024 () SelectAll
Time : 01:15 PM IPMA B115E: 31 : 28 ssu O A& Camera Module
Odometer :
15224 mi BECM U049C: 00 : 2F (J A& Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Module 'A’
SOBDM U3513: 00 : AB (J A High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
HCM B1559: 96 : 08 (J A Left Headlamp
N
fMay 24,2024 () SelectAll
Time : 04:29 PM New Alert - Show * BECM U049C: 00 : 2F (J A Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Odometer : Powertrain Details Module A’
15214 mi
I (FETS * SOBDM U3513: 00 : AB (J A& High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
HCM B1559: 96 : 08 O A Left Headlamp
IPMA B115E: 31 : 28 SSM ) A Camera Module




-

May 23, 2024 [ selectAll
Time : 12:00 PM * IPMA [ B115E: 31 : 28 ssw O A& Camera Module
,]c:-j(;r:i:?r: HCM [ B1559: 96 : 08 ) A Left Headlamp
o
(May 21, 2024 [ selectAll
Time : 03:03 PM * IPMA |  B115E:31 :2C s (J A& Camera Module
gj%r;i:?r: HCM [ B1559: 96 : 08 ) A Left Headlamp
LDCMA | B124B: 12 : 28 O A& Left Daytime Running Light
(&
(May 16, 2024 () SelectAll
Time : 07:32 PM HCM | B1559:96 : 08 ) A& Left Headlamp
105?)22(:?“ * LDCMA | B124B: 12 : 28 O A Left Daytime Running Light
I\
(‘May 12, 2024 () SselectAll
Time : 06:40 PM * HCM [ B1559: 96 : 8A (J A Left Headlamp
3:2?(:? : *x LDCMA | B124B: 12 : 2F O A Left Daytime Running Light
SOBDM | U3513: 00 : 28 ) A High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
(&
April 22, 2024 () selectAll
Time : 08:54 PM * SOBDM | U3513: 00 : 28 (J A High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low

Odometer :
14492 mi




-

April 18, 2024 [ selectAll
Time : 09:27 PM BECM | U049C: 00 : 2F (J A& Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Odometer : Module 'A’
14382 mi
SOBDM | U3513: 00 : AB O a High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
Time : 08:36 PM New Alert - Show * BECM | U049C: 00 : 2F (J A Invalid Data Received From Battery Charger Control
Odometer : Powertrain Details Module "A’
14382 mi
System Fault x SOBDM |  U3513:00 :AB (J & High Voltage System Interlock Circuit 'B' Low
o
(" April 15, 2024
Time : 01:56 AM /A No DTCs Present
Odometer :
14308 mi
_
rApriI 13, 2024 () SelectAll
Time : 12:47 PM * RFA [ B1593:29 :28 (J A Antenna#7
Odometer :
14246 mi
-
(April 12, 2024 () SelectAll
Time : 01:07 PM /A No DTCs Present
Odometer :
14216 mi
Time : 12:44 PM *  IPMA | B115E: 31 : 28 ssm O A& Camera Module
Odometer :
By — LDCMA | B124B: 12 : 28 (J) A Left Daytime Running Light
SOBDMC | U019B: 00 : 28 O A Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control

Module 'A'




(April 07, 2024 [ selectAll h
Time : 10:17 PM *  IPMA B115E:31 : 2E ssu (J & Camera Module
Odometer :
14133 mi IPMA B1385:68 :28 ) A Lane Keeping Aid System
LDCMA B124B: 12 : 28 O A& Left Daytime Running Light
SOBDMC U019B: 00 : 28 ) A Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control
Module ‘A’
(& J
(April 06, 2024 [ SelectAll )
Time : 08:06 PM SOBDMC U019B: 00 : 28 (J A& Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control
Odometer : Module ‘A’
14099 mi
IPMA B1385: 68 : 28 ) A\ Lane Keeping Aid System
LDCMA B124B: 12 : 28 ) A\ Left Daytime Running Light
_ J
(" April 04, 2024 () selectAll N
Time : 09:36 PM * LDCMA B124B: 12 :28 (J A Left Daytime Running Light
Odometer :
14085 mi IPMA B115E: 31 :28 SSM ) A Camera Module
IPMA B1385:68 :28 O A Lane Keeping Aid System
SOBDMC U019B: 00 : 28 ) A Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control
Module ‘A’
Time : 12:17 PM * LDCMA B124B: 12 : 2E (J A Left Daytime Running Light
Odometer :
14075 m| IPMA B115E: 31 :28 ssM (J A Camera Module
IPMA B1385: 68 :28 ) A Lane Keeping Aid System
PSCM U0415: 00 : 28 (J A& Invalid Data Received From Anti-Lock Brake System
(ABS) Control Module
SOBDMC U019B: 00 : 28 ) A Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control
Module 'A’
(S J




Time : 12:03 PM
Odometer :
14060 mi

IPMA
IPMA
PSCM

* SOBDMC

B1385: 68 :
B115E: 31 :
U0415: 00 :

U019B: 00 :

Lane Keeping Aid System

Camera Module

Invalid Data Received From Anti-Lock Brake System
(ABS) Control Module

Lost Communication With Battery Charger Control
Module ‘A’




